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DATE OF MEETING: April 13, 2021 
 
TITLE: Approval of Supplemental Texts and Materials 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 
BACKGROUND: 
Attached is a list of new supplemental texts and materials.  This list is provided to the Board in December and 
in April. 
 
 
 
_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
RECOMMENDATION: 
This list is presented for the Governing Board’s approval. 
 
 
 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
INITIATED BY: 
 
 
 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
Michael Bejarano       Date:  April 5, 2021 
Associate Superintendent for Secondary Education 
 
 

_____________________________ 
 Todd A. Jaeger, J.D., Superintendent 
 



Course Level Title Copyright Publisher ISBN# Submitted b   

IB Hist. of Amer. HS A HISTORY OF LATIN AMERICA 2013 WADSWORTH, CENGAGE LEAR9781133050506 CDO

HS A PRAYER FOR OWEN MEANY 2012, c198 Harper 9780062204226:(pbk.) CDO

IB Social/Culture AnthropolHS ANTHROPOLOGY:A STUDENT'S GUIDE TO THEORY2009 UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO PRE9780802096128 CDO

HS AP ECONOMICS: Teacher ResourceManual 2012 Distributed byERICClearinghouse 978156183668 CDO

AP Literature HS AP ENGLISH LIT & COMP                             4TH 2012 Barron's Educational Series 9780764146961 CDO

Arch. Drafting HS ARCHITECTURE RESIDENTIAL                   Twelfth DRA                                 [2018] Goodheart-WillcoxCompany, Inc. 9781631263156 CDO

IB Lit. HS BALLISTICS 2008 Random House 9780812975611 CDO

Life Skills Math HS BASIC MATH-FEARON'S 1990 Fearon/Janus O822408082 CDO

English HS BEOWULF 1973 Penguin Books 9780140449310 CDO

HS BIOLOGY:CAMPBELL 2002 Pearson Education O805366245 CDO

IB Hist. of Amer. HS BLACK PROTEST & THE GREATMIGRATION 2003 BEDFORD 9780312391294 CDO

AP German HS BRENNPUNKT NEUE AUSGABE 2000 NELSONTHORNES LTD 9780174491538 CDO

Calculus: Graph-Num HS CALCULUS:GRAPH-NUM-ALG CDO

IB Chemistry HL-SR HS CHEMISTRY STANDARD LEVEL IB Pearson 9781447959069 CDO

IB Literature HL-JR HS CHRONICLE OF A DEATH FORETOLD 1982 Vintage Books/Random House 9781400034710 CDO

IB Social/Culture Anthropol  HS CULTURAL ANTH: A PROBLEM BASED APPR 2009 WADSWORTH CENGAGE LEAR9780495509288 CDO

IB Social & Cultural HS CULTURE SKETCHES 2012 McGraw Hill 9780078117022 CDO
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IB Literature HL-JR HS DOWN SECOND AVENUE 1959 Penguin Books 9780143106791 CDO

Arch. Drafting HS EXPLORING DRAFTING GOODHEART-WILCOX CO 9781631262654 CDO

IB Film HS FILM: A CRITICAL INTRODUCTION 2011 LAURENCE KING PUBLISHING 9780205770779 CDO

IB Film HL -SR HS FILMMAKING FOR TEENS 2010 MICHAEL WIESEPRODUCTION 9781932907681 CDO

HS FRENCH DICTIONARY CDO

HS GENERAL CHEMISTRY CDO

HS GENERAL SCIENCE-AGS 2004 AGS Publishing 9780785436461 CDO

HS GENERAL SCIENCE-FEARON'S 1994 Globe Fearon Educational O822468883 CDO

English HS GRENDEL 1971 Vintage Books 9780679723110 CDO

IB Social/Culture Anthropol      HS GUESTS OF THE SHEIK 1965 Anchor Books O385014856 CDO

Pre AP German III & IB Ge  HS GUT LESEN BESSER SCHREIBEN 2009 Advance Materials 9780955926525 CDO

IB Math HL HS HIGHER LEVEL MATHEMATICS 2012 PEARSONEDUCATION LTD 9780435074968 CDO

Art HS HISTORY OF ART-BOOK 1 CDO

Art HS HISTORY OF ART-BOOK 2 CDO

HS IB CD PLAYER CDO

IB Social/Cultural AnthropoHS IN SEARCH OF RESPECT 2003 Cambridge University Press 9780521017114 CDO

IB Theory of Knowl HS ISHMAEL:AN ADVENTURE OF THEMIND 1992 Bantam 553375407 CDO

IB Literature HL-JR HS JUMP AND OTHER STORIES 1991 Picador 9781250003768 CDO

IB German SL-SR & AP Ge  HS KALEIDOSKOP 2013 HEINLE, CENGAGE LEARNING 9781111834005 CDO
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IB Lit HS KOKORO 2010 Penguin Books 9780143106036 CDO

German HS LAROUSSE GERMAN DICTIONARY 2010 Larousse 9782035410528 CDO

IB Social & Cultural HS LIFE AND DEATH ON MT EVEREST 1999 Princeton University Press 9780691074481 CDO

IB Lit HS LITERATURE: AN INTRO TO READING &WRITING 2012 PEARSONEDUCATION, INC 9780205000364 CDO

Arch. Drafting HS MECHANICAL DRAWING 1980 McGraw-Hill BookCompany OO70223130 CDO

IB Film SL HS MOVIES & MEANING:ANINTRODUCTION TO FILM 2013 PEARSONEDUCATION, INC 9780205211029 CDO

IB Music HS MUSIC: AN APPRECIATION 2011 McGraw Hill 9780078025099 CDO

HS MUSIC: AN APPRECIATION-5CDS 2011 McGraw Hill 9780077435707 CDO

English HS NERVOUS CONDITIONS 1997 Mcdougal Littell 9780395775608 CDO

English HS ONE DAY-LIFE IVAN DENISOVICH Signet Classics 9780451531049 CDO

English HS OTHELLO 1993 Washington Square Press 9780743477550 CDO

IB Literature HL-JR HS PERFUME: THE STORY OF AMURDERER 1986 Vintage O375725849 CDO

HS PRE-ALGEBRA:TRANSITION TO ALG 1992 Addison-Wesley 9780201285208 CDO

RR English 10 pt. II HS REALITY CENTRAL GR 10 2010 PEARSONEDUCATION, INC 9780133674392 CDO

RR English 9 Ppt. II HS REALITY CENTRAL GR 9 2010 PEARSON EDUCATION, INC 9780133674385 CDO

English HS RESPONDING TO LIT:WORLD LIT 1992 McDougal, Littell &Company O812370740 CDO

HS ROMEO & JULIET RETELLING CDO

IB Literature HL-JR HS SAILING ALONE AROUND THE ROOM 2001 Random House O375755195 CDO

IB Film HS SAVE THE CAT 2005 MICHAEL WIESE PRODUCTION9781932907001 CDO
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German HS SCHAUMS OUTLINE-GERMANGRAMMAR 2010 The McGraw-HillCompanies, Inc. 9780071615679 CDO

IB Social & Cultural HS SHADOWED LIVES: UNDOC IMMIGRAN IN AM SOC2013 WADSWORTH,CENGAGE LEAR  9781133588450 CDO

IB Theory/Knowledge - SR HS SIX GREAT IDEAS 1981 Simon & Schuster 9780684826813 CDO

IB Spanish SL- SR HS SPANISH B COURSE COMPANION 2011 Oxford University Press 9780199151233 CDO

Sports Statistics HS STATISTICAL REASONING IN SPORTS 2013 WH FREEMAN & CO 9781429274371 CDO

HS TE-EXPLOR IN CORE MATH ALG2 CDO

IB Visual Arts HL-JR HS THE ANNOTATED MONA LISA 2007 ANDREWS MCMEEL PUBLISHI  9780740768729 CDO

IB Anthro HS THE CHEATING CULTURE 2004 Houghton MifflinHarcourt 9780156030052 CDO

IB Literature HL-SR HS THE DILEMMA OF A GHOST & ANOWA 1985 PEARSONEDUCATION LTD 9780582276024 CDO

IB Film HR-SR HS THE FIVE C'S OF CINEMATOGRAPHY 1965 Silman-JamesPress 9781879505414 CDO

IB Social/Culture AnthropolHS THE GEBUSI 2013 McGraw Hill 9780078034923 CDO

IB Music HS THE OXFORD COMPANION TO JAZZ 2000 OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS, I9780195183597 CDO

English HS THE SECRET LIFE OF BEES 2002 Penguin Books O51488014003 CDO

IB Literature HL-JR HS THE SORROW OF WAR 1993 Penguin Group 9781573225434 CDO

IB Lit HS THE SOUND OF WAVES 1956 Vintage Books 9780679752684 CDO

IB Theory/Knowledge - JR HS THE THEORY OF KNOWLEDGE 1998 Oxford UniversityPress 9780195094664 CDO

IB HS THE TIPPING POINT 2000 Little, Brown andCompany 9780316346627 CDO

English HS THINGS FALL APART 1997 Mcdougal Littell 9780395775592 CDO

HS TI-84 CALCULATOR CDO
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HS TI-84 PLUS C CHARGING STATION CDO

German HS TREFFPUNKT D-A-CH 2010 Langenscheidt KG 9783468969904 CDO

IB Anthro HS UNCIVIL SOCIETY 2010 Modern Library 9780812966794 CDO

IB Film HL -SR HS UNDERSTANDING MOVIES 2011 PEARSON EDUCATION, INC 9780205737543 CDO

HS WIDE SARGASSO SEA 1966 W. W. Norton &Company, Inc. 9780393308808 CDO

IB Theory/Knowledge - SR HS WORLD OF IDEAS DICTIONARY 1999 Ballantine Books 9780345437068 CDO

RR English 10 pt. II HS WRITING COACH GR 10 PEARSON EDUCATION, INC 9780132531443 CDO

RR English 9 Ppt. II HS WRITING COACH GR 9 2012 PEARSONEDUCATION, INC 9780132531436 CDO
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Course Level Title Publisher Copyright ISBN# Submitted by School 
Name 

IB Hist. of Amer. HS A HISTORY OF LATIN AMERICA WADSWORTH, CENGAGE 
LEARNING 2013 9781133050506 CDO

English HS A PRAYER FOR OWEN MEANY Harper 2012, c198 9780062204226:(pbk.) CDO

IB Social/Culture 
Anthropology HS ANTHROPOLOGY:A STUDENT'S 

GUIDE TO THEORY/METHOD
UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO 

PRESS 2009 9780802096128 CDO

AP Literature HS
AP ENGLISH LIT & COMP                             
4TH Barron's Educational Series 2012 9780764146961 CDO

Arch. Drafting HS
ARCHITECTURE RESIDENTIAL                   
Twelfth

Goodheart-Willcox
Company, Inc. [2018] 9781631263156 CDO

IB Lit. HS BALLISTICS Random House 2008 9780812975611 CDO

Life Skills Math HS BASIC MATH-FEARON'S Fearon/Janus 1990 O822408082 CDO

English HS BEOWULF Penguin Books 1973 9780140449310 CDO

AP Biology HS BIOLOGY:CAMPBELL Pearson Education 2002 O805366245 CDO

IB Hist. of Amer. HS BLACK PROTEST & THE GREAT
MIGRATION BEDFORD 2003 9780312391294 CDO

AP German HS BRENNPUNKT NEUE AUSGABE NELSON
THORNES LTD 2000 9780174491538 CDO

Calculus: Graph-Num HS CALCULUS:GRAPH-NUM-ALG CDO

IB Chemistry HL-SR HS CHEMISTRY STANDARD LEVEL IB Pearson 2014 9781447959069 CDO

IB Literature HL-JR HS CHRONICLE OF A DEATH 
FORETOLD Vintage Books/Random House 1982 9781400034710 CDO



IB Social/Culture 
Anthropology HL HS CULTURAL ANTH: A PROBLEM 

BASED APPR
WADSWORTH CENGAGE 

LEARNING 2009 9780495509288 CDO

IB Social & Cultural HS CULTURE SKETCHES McGraw Hill 2012 9780078117022 CDO

IB Literature HL-JR HS DOWN SECOND AVENUE Penguin Books 1959 9780143106791 CDO

Arch. Drafting HS EXPLORING DRAFTING GOODHEART
-WILCOX CO 9781631262654 CDO

IB Film HS FILM: A CRITICAL INTRODUCTION LAURENCE KING 
PUBLISHING,LTD 2011 9780205770779 CDO

IB Film HL -SR HS FILMMAKING FOR TEENS MICHAEL WIESE
PRODUCTIONS 2010 9781932907681 CDO

French HS FRENCH DICTIONARY CDO

RR Chemistry HS GENERAL CHEMISTRY CDO

RR Science HS GENERAL SCIENCE-AGS AGS Publishing 2004 9780785436461 CDO

RR Science HS GENERAL SCIENCE-FEARON'S Globe Fearon Educational 1994 O822468883 CDO

English HS GRENDEL Vintage Books 1971 9780679723110 CDO

IB Social/Culture 
Anthropology HL & IB 
Anthropology SL

HS GUESTS OF THE SHEIK Anchor Books 1965 O385014856 CDO

Pre AP German III & IB 
German SL-JR HS GUT LESEN BESSER SCHREIBEN Advance Materials 2009 9780955926525 CDO

IB Math HL HS HIGHER LEVEL MATHEMATICS PEARSON
EDUCATION LTD 2012 9780435074968 CDO

Art  IB HS HISTORY OF ART-BOOK 1 Prentice Hall & Harry N. Abrams Inc 1995 9780131584037 CDO

Art  IB HS HISTORY OF ART-BOOK 2 Prentice Hall & Harry N. Abrams Inc 1995 9780131584112 CDO



IB Social/Cultural 
Anthropology HS IN SEARCH OF RESPECT Cambridge University Press 2003 9780521017114 CDO

IB Theory of Knowl HS ISHMAEL:AN ADVENTURE OF THE
MIND Bantam 1992 553375407 CDO

IB Literature HL-JR HS JUMP AND OTHER STORIES Picador 1991 9781250003768 CDO

IB German SL-SR & AP 
German Lang HS KALEIDOSKOP HEINLE, CENGAGE LEARNING 2013 9781111834005 CDO

IB Lit HS KOKORO Penguin Books 2010 9780143106036 CDO

German HS LAROUSSE GERMAN DICTIONARY Larousse 2010 9782035410528 CDO

IB Social & Cultural HS LIFE AND DEATH ON MT EVEREST Princeton University Press 1999 9780691074481 CDO

IB Lit HS
LITERATURE: AN INTRO TO 
READING &
WRITING

PEARSON
EDUCATION, INC 2012 9780205000364 CDO

Arch. Drafting HS MECHANICAL DRAWING McGraw-Hill Book
Company 1980 OO70223130 CDO

IB Film SL HS MOVIES & MEANING:AN
INTRODUCTION TO FILM

PEARSON
EDUCATION, INC 2013 9780205211029 CDO

IB Music HS MUSIC: AN APPRECIATION McGraw Hill 2011 9780078025099 CDO

English HS NERVOUS CONDITIONS Mcdougal Littell 1997 9780395775608 CDO

English HS ONE DAY-LIFE IVAN DENISOVICH Signet Classics 1991 9780451531049 CDO

English HS OTHELLO Washington Square Press 1993 9780743477550 CDO

IB Literature HL-JR HS PERFUME: THE STORY OF A
MURDERER Vintage 1986 O375725849 CDO



RR Math HS PRE-ALGEBRA:TRANSITION TO ALG Addison-Wesley 1992 9780201285208 CDO

RR English 10 pt. II HS REALITY CENTRAL GR 10 PEARSON
EDUCATION, INC 2010 9780133674392 CDO

RR English 9 Ppt. II HS REALITY CENTRAL GR 9 PEARSON EDUCATION, INC 2010 9780133674385 CDO

English HS RESPONDING TO LIT:WORLD LIT McDougal, Littell &
Company 1992 O812370740 CDO

RR English HS ROMEO & JULIET RETELLING McDougal Little/Houghton 2000 9780618031467 CDO

IB Literature HL-JR HS SAILING ALONE AROUND THE 
ROOM Random House 2001 O375755195 CDO

IB Film HS SAVE THE CAT MICHAEL WIESE PRODUCTIONS 2005 9781932907001 CDO

German HS SCHAUMS OUTLINE-GERMAN
GRAMMAR

The McGraw-Hill
Companies, Inc. 2010 9780071615679 CDO

IB Social & Cultural HS SHADOWED LIVES: UNDOC 
IMMIGRAN IN AM SOC

WADSWORTH,CENGAGE 
LEARNING Corporation 2013 9781133588450 CDO

IB Theory/Knowledge - SR HS SIX GREAT IDEAS Simon & Schuster 1981 9780684826813 CDO

IB Spanish SL- SR HS SPANISH B COURSE COMPANION Oxford University Press 2011 9780199151233 CDO

Sports Statistics HS STATISTICAL REASONING IN 
SPORTS WH FREEMAN & CO 2013 9781429274371 CDO

IB Visual Arts HL-JR HS THE ANNOTATED MONA LISA ANDREWS MCMEEL 
PUBLISHING, LLC 2007 9780740768729 CDO

IB Anthro HS THE CHEATING CULTURE Houghton Mifflin
Harcourt 2004 9780156030052 CDO

IB Literature HL-SR HS THE DILEMMA OF A GHOST & 
ANOWA

PEARSON
EDUCATION LTD 1985 9780582276024 CDO



IB Film HR-SR HS THE FIVE C'S OF CINEMATOGRAPHY Silman-James
Press 1965 9781879505414 CDO

IB Social/Culture 
Anthropology HS THE GEBUSI McGraw Hill 2013 9780078034923 CDO

IB Music HS THE OXFORD COMPANION TO JAZZ OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS, 
INC 2000 9780195183597 CDO

English HS THE SECRET LIFE OF BEES Penguin Books 2002 O51488014003 CDO

IB Literature HL-JR HS THE SORROW OF WAR Penguin Group 1993 9781573225434 CDO

IB Lit HS THE SOUND OF WAVES Vintage Books 1956 9780679752684 CDO

IB Theory/Knowledge - JR HS THE THEORY OF KNOWLEDGE Oxford University
Press 1998 9780195094664 CDO

IB HS THE TIPPING POINT Little, Brown and
Company 2000 9780316346627 CDO

English HS THINGS FALL APART Mcdougal Littell 1997 9780395775592 CDO

German HS TREFFPUNKT D-A-CH Langenscheidt KG 2010 9783468969904 CDO

IB Anthro HS UNCIVIL SOCIETY Modern Library 2010 9780812966794 CDO

IB Film HL -SR HS UNDERSTANDING MOVIES PEARSON EDUCATION, INC 2011 9780205737543 CDO

English HS WIDE SARGASSO SEA W. W. Norton &
Company, Inc. 1966 9780393308808 CDO

IB Theory/Knowledge - SR HS WORLD OF IDEAS DICTIONARY Ballantine Books 1999 9780345437068 CDO

RR English 10 pt. II HS WRITING COACH GR 10 PEARSON EDUCATION, INC 2012 9780132531443 CDO



RR English 9 Ppt. II HS WRITING COACH GR 9 PEARSON
EDUCATION, INC 2012 9780132531436 CDO
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